10.14 | Metric open end bits - drive 9 x 12 mm

Description:
e Metric open end bits - drive 9 x 12
mm
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A [mm]
Length L [mm]

Thickness E [mm]
Head Width B [mm)]
Weight [g]
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14.0
20.0
7.0

31.5
42.0




